

Change Order Calculations - Change Order #2					
Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Description of Item	Unit Price	Total Item Cost
Caldwell - Wheeler to Eggleston					
CO2.1	978	SY	12" Flex base	\$16.60	\$16,234.80
CO2.2	978	SY	Excavation of existing street	\$22.00	\$21,516.00
CO2.3	978	SY	6" Subgrade Prep	\$4.00	\$3,912.00
CO2.4	978	SY	2" HMAC Overlay	\$15.75	\$15,403.50
CO2.5	1	EA	Stop Bar	\$330.00	\$330.00
CO2.6	4	EA	Driveway/Street Pavement joint	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
Caldwell - Boyce to Parsons					
CO2.7	770	SY	12" Flex base	\$16.60	\$12,782.00
CO2.8	770	SY	Excavation of existing street	\$22.00	\$16,940.00
CO2.9	770	SY	6" Subgrade Prep	\$4.00	\$3,080.00
CO2.10	770	SY	2" HMAC Overlay	\$15.75	\$12,127.50
CO2.11	2	EA	Stop Bar	\$330.00	\$660.00
CO2.12	6	EA	Driveway/Street Pavement joint	\$950.00	\$5,700.00
Caldwell - Boyce to Eggleston					
CO2.13	840	SY	12" Flex base	\$16.60	\$13,944.00
CO2.14	840	SY	Excavation of existing street	\$22.00	\$18,480.00
CO2.15	840	SY	6" Subgrade Prep	\$4.00	\$3,360.00
CO2.16	840	SY	2" HMAC Overlay	\$15.75	\$13,230.00
CO2.17	4	EA	Driveway/Street Pavement joint	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
Caldwell - Wheeler to Browning					
CO2.18	840	SY	12" Flex base	\$16.60	\$13,944.00
CO2.19	840	SY	Excavation of existing street	\$22.00	\$18,480.00
CO2.20	840	SY	6" Subgrade Prep	\$4.00	\$3,360.00
CO2.21	840	SY	2" HMAC Overlay	\$15.75	\$13,230.00
CO2.22	6	EA	Driveway/Street Pavement joint	\$950.00	\$5,700.00
Murray - Burnet to La Grange					
CO2.23	880	SY	12" Flex base	\$16.60	\$14,608.00
CO2.24	880	SY	Excavation of existing street	\$22.00	\$19,360.00
CO2.25	880	SY	6" Subgrade Prep	\$4.00	\$3,520.00
CO2.26	880	SY	2" HMAC Overlay	\$15.75	\$13,860.00
CO2.27	2	EA	Driveway/Street Pavement joint	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
Murray - Lexington to Burnet					
CO2.28	880	SY	12" Flex base	\$16.60	\$14,608.00
CO2.29	880	SY	Excavation of existing street	\$22.00	\$19,360.00
CO2.30	880	SY	6" Subgrade Prep	\$4.00	\$3,520.00
CO2.31	880	SY	2" HMAC Overlay	\$15.75	\$13,860.00
CO2.32	4	EA	Driveway/Street Pavement joint	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
Misc.					
CO2.33	1	LS	Traffic Controls	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Total Change Order Amount					\$330,909.80
Contract Amount + CO #1					\$1,427,550.20
Total Change Order #1 and #2 + Contract					\$1,758,460.00
Budget					\$1,765,048.00
Remaining Funds					\$6,588.00